POISON IVY
LOUNGE

Pick your poison.

Enjoy your favourite while
you unwind with us at
The Capital Zimbali.

THECAPITAL

ZIMBALI
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Local Cheese Plate

A selection of fine local cheeses served with
house-pickled vegetables, preserved figs, and
crackers.

Biltong & Dry Wors Plate

Traditional biltong, dry wors, and marinated
olives, salted and roasted nuts — a perfect
South African snack.

(Choice of Ciabatta, Rye, or Baguette)

Pulled Chicken

R140

Tender pulled chicken with pickled vegetables,
fresh cilantro, and spicy mayo, served on the bread
of your choice for a bold and flavourful bite.

Roast Beef

Tender roast beef, served with a velvety mustard
mayonnaise, mature cheddar, crisp mixed salad
greens and tangy pickled onions.

Mediterranean Sandwich (V)

Golden fried aubergine layered with vibrant
cocktail tomatoes, smooth hummus, grilled
halloumi, and fresh mixed salad greens.

R160

R135

R170

R175



Fried Chicken

Crispy fried chicken, delicately drizzled with
honey mustard mayonnaise, fresh mozzarella,
accompanied by a medley of fresh mixed salad greens.

Salami, Bell Pepper and Pine Nuts

A savoury combination of roasted bell peppers,
premium salami, and toasted pine nuts, served

with crisp mixed salad greens.

Sliders

Two juicy (short rib & rump) beef OR chicken sliders
on toasted brioche buns, topped with caramelized
onions, aged cheddar, and a touch of horseradish

aioli for a rich and savoury experience.

(Choice of white or brown bread)

Toasted Cheese & Tomato

Melted mature cheddar and vine-ripened
tomatoes, perfectly seasoned and toasted to
golden perfection.

Toasted Chicken Mayonnaise

Juicy chicken breast tossed in a smooth
mustard mayonnaise and toasted until
crisp and golden.

Toasted Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Delicate slices of ham, mature cheddar and

fresh tomatoes, toasted until crisp and golden.

R150

R170

R165

R120

R130

R130



(Choice of finger eats)

Chicken Wings and Onion Rings

Golden, tender chicken wings tossed in a
house-made glaze, paired with delicately crisp
onion rings. Served with a selection of dipping
sauces and fries.

Ribs and Samoosas
Flame grilled pork ribs, crispy cheese and corn
samosas and fries.

Panko Chicken and Calamari
Crunchy chicken strips, giant calamari rings,
fresh lemon dips served a side portion of fries

Grilled Steak Salad

Grilled sirloin atop fresh mixed greens, with
roasted corn, cherry tomatoes, and crumbled
blue cheese, finished with balsamic vinaigrette.

Chicken Caesar Salad

Crisp romaine lettuce topped with tender grilled
chicken, shaved Parmesan, and golden croutons,
drizzled with a creamy Caesar dressing for a timeless
classic.

Heirloom Tomato Caprese (V)

Vibrant heirloom tomatoes layered with fresh
mozzarella and fragrant basil, drizzled with extra
virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze, finished with a
touch of sea salt and cracked black pepper.

R140

R160

R150

R150

R120

R100
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Fruit Juice by the glass

Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Fruit Cocktail, Apple, Mango
Appletizer | Grapetizer Red
Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero | Creme Soda,
Fanta Orange | Sprit | Sprit Zero | Stoney Ginger Beer |
Sparberry | Granadilla Twist | Lemon Twist
Fitch & Leedes

Bitter Lemon, Indian Tonic, Lemonade,

Pink Tonic, Club Soda, Ginger Ale, Sugar Free
Tomato Cocktail 200ml
Lipton Ice Tea

Lemon, Peach
Red Bull Sugar Free | Red Bull

Aqua Panna 750ml
San Pellegrino 750ml
Still | Sparkling La Vie De Luc 750ml
Still | Sparkling La Vie De Luc 250ml

Grenadine, Kola Tonic, Lime, Passion Fruit

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Café Mocha
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Café Latte
Flavoured Latte
Salted Caramel, Vanilla Hazelnut, Cinnamon Bun

Old School Hot Chocolate, White Chocolate, Bar One, Spicy Chai

R34

R65
R42

R35

R85
R50

R70

R128
R128
R50
R35

R18

R32
R44
R38
R45
R48
R45
R40
R48

R55

R45



Tea Selection R35

Flavoured Teas R40
Red Cappuccino R45
Zimbali Mimosa R125

Sparkling Wine | Malibu Coconut Rum | Pineapple Juice

Capital 75 R200
Ciroc Vodka | Sparkling Wine | Lemon Juice | Elderflower Syrup

Aperol Spritz R195
Sparkling Wine | Aperol | Soda Water

Capital Fashion R350
Dalwhini | Simple Syrup | Lemon Juice | Bitters

Daquiri R160
Bacardi | Lime | Passion or Strawberry or Mango

Mojito R140
Bacardi | Simple Syrup | Lemon Juice | Mint Leaves
Passion or Strawberry or Mango

Gin or Vodka Martini R135
Tanqueray Gin | Dry Martini

Cosmopolitan R125
Vodka | Triple Sec | Cointreau | Lime | Cranberry Juice

Long Island Ice Tea R160
Rum | Gin | Vodka | Tequila | Triple Sec Lime | Coke

Whiskey Smash R130
Bulleit Bourbon | Simple Syrup | Lemon Juice | Mint Leaves



Aqua Fresca
Cucumber | Ginger | Fresh Mint | Lime Juice | Honey Syrup

Passion Fruit Daquiri
Passion Fruit Puree | Lime | Blended Ice

Mint Lemonade
Mint Leaves | Fresh Apple Wedges | Lime | Simple Syrup | Lemonade

Virgin Daquiri
Strawberry Puree | Lime | Grenadine

Virgin Mojito
Lemon Juice | Mint Leaves | Mango Puree | Simple Syrup
Soda Water

Local Beer
Castle | Castle Light | Black Label | Flying Fish Lemon

Imported Beer

Amstel

Corona | Stella Artois | Windhoek Draught 440ml
Heineken

Ciders

Savanna Dry | Light
Hunters Dry | Gold
Hunters Extreme

Sparkling Spritzer
Ice Tropez
Brutal Fruit Spritzer
Litchi Seche | Ruby Apple | Strawberry Rouge
Bernini Blush

Non-Alcoholic
Heineken 0.0
Savanna 0.0

Heineken 500ml
Stella Artois Draught 500ml

R55

R75

R65

R80

R70

R55

R55
R65
R60

R68
R60
R65

R210

R55

R65

R60
R68

R78
R78



Veuve Cliquot Rich

Veuve Cliquot Rose

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label NV
Mumm Grand Cordon Brut
Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé
Mumm Demi Sec

Moet & Chandon N.Vin

Moet & Chandon Nectar Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial
Boschendal Brut NV
Boschendal Brut Rosé

Krone Borealis

Krone Night Nectar

Blends and Rosé
Little Rock Blanc

Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Boschendal Suzanne
Nederburg Rosé
Cederberg Rosé

Sauvignon Blanc
Backsberg Hillside
Tokara

La Motte

Mont Rochelle
Nitida

Chardonnay
Backsberg Citrus Hill
Klein Zalze Unwooded
Glen Carlou

La Motte

Paul Cluver Estate

Chenin Blanc

Simonsig

Backsberg Gravel Road
Boschendal

Cederberg

Vrede En Lust Kogelberg

BTL

R330
R360
R920
R220
R320

R340
R380
R390
R410
R360

R340
R330
R590
R610
R910

R300
R290
R290
R470
R870

R3 700
R3 650
R2 950
R3 050
R3 300
R3 300
R2 400
R3 250
R3 250
R750
R750
R640
R680

GLS
R120

R80

R125
R140
R140

R128

R125
R115
R198

R110
R105
R105



Red Blends

Fat Bastard Golden Reserve
Kanonkop Kadette
Boschendal Nicolas
Vilafonté Seriously Old Dirt
Meerlust Rubicon

Rupert & Rothschild Classique Red

Merlot

Backsberg Plum Valley
Anura Reserve Merlot

Rustenberg

Shannon Mount Bullet

Pinotage

Du Toits Kloof
Beyerskloof
Diemersdal Reserve
Simonsig Redhill

Shiraz

Protea

Leeuwenkuil
Backsberg Pumphouse
Babylonstoren

Cabernet Sauvignon
Rustenberg
Franschhoek
Babylonstoren
Diemersdal The Journal

Pinot Noir

Paul Cluver Village

Oak Valley Sounds of Silence
Creation

Allesverloren Port

Aperol
Campari
Martini Dry I Red

BTL
R430
R480
R680
R760
R1 500
R710

R470
R390
R420
R1 650

R300
R365
R520
R1 550

R315
R325
R680
R1 000

R430
R350
R700
R1 450

R410
R550
R770

GLS
R155

R170
R138

R105
R135

R115
R120

R155
R125

R150

R35

R45
R55
R42



Single Malt Scotch Whisky (Scotland)
Aberlour 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old
Lagavulin 16 Year Old
Macallan 12 Year Old

Macallan 15 Year Old

Macallan 18 Year Old

The Glenlivet 12 Year Old

The Glenlivet 15 Year Old

The Glenlivet 18 Year Old

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Blended Scotch Whisky (Scotland)
Bells

Chivas Regal

Chivas 18 Year Old

Johnny Walker Red

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Gold

Johnny Walker Green Label

Johnny Walker Platinum 18 Year Old
Johnny Walker Blue

Irish Whiskey (Ireland)
Jameson

Jameson Select

Jameson 18 Year Old

American Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Klipdrift Export
Klipdrift Premium
KWV 3 Year Old
KWV 5 Year Old
KWV 10 Year Old
Richelieu

R110
R88

R160
R255
R210
R160
R300
R600
R100
R160
R255
R95

R45
R72
R160
R50
R62
R125
R140
R210
R410

R62
R85
R235

R55
R80

R38
R50
R35
R42
R54
R38



Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

Red Heart
Spiced Gold
Stroh Rum 60

Smirnoff 1818
Absolut Original
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Inverroche Classic I Amber I Verdant

Malfy Original I Rosa I Arancia

Stretton’s Original I Triple Berry I Double Cut
Tanqueray

Jose Cuervo Gold I Silver
1800 Cristalino Anejo

Patron Silver

Don Julio

Clase Azul Reposado Tequila

R120
R165
R430
R145

R40
R40
R40
R40
R40
R65

R38
R52
R70
R80

R55
R75
R70
R60
R35
R75

R50

R150
R100
R130
R440



Amaretto Disaronno
Amarula

Cape Velvet Original
Cointreau
Frangelico
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Peppermint Liqueur
Southern Comfort

R60
R37
R37
R65
R60
R55
R50
R40
R35






Black Stone Cherry

Rich and elegant cherry and vanilla flavour.
Strength: Light

Cohiba Siglo I
Full of woody, spicy and sweet flavours.
Strength: Medium

Partagas Serie D No.4

Woody with spicy notes and rare hints of nutmeg, hot, spicy
and dry with undertones of black pepper.

Strength: Full-bodied

Partagas Serie D No.6

A delicious blend of nuts, coffee, pepper and sweet spicy notes.

Strength: Medium to full

Romeo and Juliet Churchill Wide

Notes of orange peel, wood, roasted hazelnuts and hints of
leather.

Strength: Medium

Romeo and Julieta No.1
Balanced and aromatic blend of selected leaves.
Strength: Medium

Romeo and Juliet No.3
Woody flavours injected with tangy/fruity grassy notes.
Strength: Light to medium

Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto

A light bodied smoke full of deep, rustic but elegant flavours with

wood, salt and walnut undertone.
Strength: Light

R80

R850

R900

R700

R1100

R550

R470

R700



Oliva NUB Maduro
Strong cigar with smoked woods and coffee bean flavours.
Strength: Full-bodied

K by Karen Berger Habano Robusto

Its beautiful reddish-brown Habano wrapper sets the stage with
robust flavour and aroma, while the Nicaraguan binder from
Esteli adds complexity and strength. The filler, sourced from
Esteli’s fertile soils, delivers a rich blend of earth, spice, and
subtle sweetness, making for a well-balanced and satisfying
smoke. Crafted by Karen Berger, this cigar offers a refined and
immersive experience for those seeking a taste of Nicaraguan
excellence.

Strength: Medium

K by Karen Berger Maduro Robusto

Featuring a Nicaraguan binder and filler, balanced by a rich,
sweet, and spicy Maduro wrapper. This combination creates a
smooth yet bold flavour profile that transitions from sweetness
to subtle spice. The box-pressed design is flawlessly constructed,
with minimal veins and a triple cap, reflecting the careful
craftsmanship behind this elegant smoke.

Strength: Medium

Joya de Nicaragua Black Doble Robusto

An elevated experience with a dark, flavourful Mexican wrapper
and rich Nicaraguan fillers. This medium-bodied cigar offers a
full-flavored, balanced smoke that’s both complex and smooth.
Designed for the modern smoker, it combines bold flavours with
a refined profile, delivering a rich, pleasant experience with a

stronger attitude. Perfect for those seeking a fuller, more intense cigar.

Strength: Medium to full

Joya de Nicaragua Dark Corojo La Pesadilla

Antafio Dark Corojo is the ultimate expression of Nicaraguan
“power” in a cigar. Its dark, oily wrapper hints at the bold,
full-bodied flavours that unfold with each draw. Crafted from
mature, locally grown leaves, this cigar delivers a complex and
intense smoking experience. With its unapologetic strength, the
Antano Dark Corojo builds in power, providing an ultra-robust
yet surprisingly smooth smoke. Designed for the seasoned
connoisseur who craves pure, unadulterated boldness, this is a
cigar not suited for novices but for those who seek a truly daring
experience.

Strength: Full

R570

R420

R410-

R500

R550



CAO Cameroon Perfecto R280
This is a well-balanced cigar with spicy, earthy, coffee, and

sweetness. Its smooth, red-hued Grade One African Cameroon

wrapper covers a Nicaraguan binder and filler.

Strength: Mild to medium

CAO Pilén Robusto R390
Crafted using the time-honoured pilén method, a traditional
Cuban technique dating back to the 19th century. In this
process, tobacco leaves are carefully stacked in a pyramid-like
formation to undergo natural fermentation, allowing the leaves
to rest and age in a way that enhances their flavour and colour.
This slow, meticulous fermentation deepens the flavours and
creates a cigar with rich, vibrant hues. The result is a smoke
that offers unparalleled complexity, with layers of deep,

earthy notes and a refined richness that can’t be replicated
through modern methods.

Strength: Medium

Diesel Whisky Row - Bourbon Barrel Aged Toro R420
A bold collaboration between Rabbit Hole Distillery and

master cigar blender A.J. Fernandez, Diesel Whiskey Row is

a first for Diesel as well as A.]., perfecting a process that imparts

a flawless amount of Rabbit Hole Bourbon flavour and aroma into

the tobacco. This cigar comes draped in a five-year-aged Ecuadorian
Habano wrapper that thoughtfully cloaks the bourbon barrel-aged
Mexican San Andres binder and Nicaraguan long-filler tobaccos from

the regions of Ometepe, Jalapa, and Condega. After a quick cut and

light, your senses will be met with strong notes of oak that are beautifully
offset by hints of bourbon, spice, subtle sweetness, and a floral finish.
Strength: Medium



