POISON IVY LOUNGE

Pick your poison.

Enjoy your favourite while you unwind with us at The Capital Zimbali.





EATS

PLATES

Local Cheese Plate R160

R135

R175

A selection of fine local cheeses served with house-pickled vegetables, preserved figs, and crackers.

Biltong & Dry Wors Plate

Traditional biltong, dry wors, and marinated olives, salted and roasted nuts – a perfect South African snack.

GOURMET SANDWICHES

(Choice of Ciabatta, Rye, or Baguette)

Pulled Chicken R140

Tender pulled chicken with pickled vegetables, fresh cilantro, and spicy mayo, served on the bread of your choice for a bold and flavourful bite.

Roast Beef R170

Tender roast beef, served with a velvety mustard mayonnaise, mature cheddar, crisp mixed salad greens and tangy pickled onions.

Mediterranean Sandwich (V)

Golden fried aubergine layered with vibrant cocktail tomatoes, smooth hummus, grilled halloumi, and fresh mixed salad greens.

Fried Chicken Crispy fried chicken, delicately drizzled with honey mustard mayonnaise, fresh mozzarella, accompanied by a medley of fresh mixed salad greens.	R150
Salami, Bell Pepper and Pine Nuts A savoury combination of roasted bell peppers, premium salami, and toasted pine nuts, served with crisp mixed salad greens.	R170
Sliders Two juicy (short rib & rump) beef OR chicken sliders on toasted brioche buns, topped with caramelized onions, aged cheddar, and a touch of horseradish aioli for a rich and savoury experience.	R165
TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES (Choice of white or brown bread)	
Toasted Cheese & Tomato Melted mature cheddar and vine-ripened tomatoes, perfectly seasoned and toasted to golden perfection.	R120
Toasted Chicken Mayonnaise Juicy chicken breast tossed in a smooth mustard mayonnaise and toasted until crisp and golden.	R130
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Tomato Delicate slices of ham, mature cheddar and fresh tomatoes, toasted until crisp and golden.	R130

GOURMET BASKETS

(Choice of finger eats)

Chicken Wings and Onion Rings

Golden, tender chicken wings tossed in a house-made glaze, paired with delicately crisp onion rings. Served with a selection of dipping sauces and fries.

Ribs and Samoosas R160

R140

Flame grilled pork ribs, crispy cheese and corn samosas and fries.

Panko Chicken and Calamari R150

Crunchy chicken strips, giant calamari rings, fresh lemon dips served a side portion of fries

SALADS

Grilled Steak Salad R150

Grilled sirloin atop fresh mixed greens, with roasted corn, cherry tomatoes, and crumbled blue cheese, finished with balsamic vinaigrette.

Chicken Caesar Salad R120

Crisp romaine lettuce topped with tender grilled chicken, shaved Parmesan, and golden croutons, drizzled with a creamy Caesar dressing for a timeless classic.

Heirloom Tomato Caprese (V) R100

Vibrant heirloom tomatoes layered with fresh mozzarella and fragrant basil, drizzled with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze, finished with a touch of sea salt and cracked black pepper.



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS R34 Fruit Juice by the glass Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Fruit Cocktail, Apple, Mango Appletizer | Grapetizer Red R65 Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero | Crème Soda, R42 Fanta Orange | Sprit | Sprit Zero | Stoney Ginger Beer | Sparberry | Granadilla Twist | Lemon Twist R35 Fitch & Leedes Bitter Lemon, Indian Tonic, Lemonade, Pink Tonic, Club Soda, Ginger Ale, Sugar Free Tomato Cocktail 200ml **R85** Lipton Ice Tea R50 Lemon, Peach R70 Red Bull Sugar Free | Red Bull WATER Aqua Panna 750ml R128 750ml San Pellegrino R128 750ml R50 Still | Sparkling La Vie De Luc Still | Sparkling La Vie De Luc 250ml R35 CORDIALS **R18** Grenadine, Kola Tonic, Lime, Passion Fruit **COFFEE R32** Espresso Double Espresso R44 Americano **R38** Flat White R45 Café Mocha **R48** Cappuccino R45 Macchiato R40 Café Latte **R48** Flavoured Latte Salted Caramel, Vanilla Hazelnut, Cinnamon Bun **R55** HOTTIES

Old School Hot Chocolate, White Chocolate, Bar One, Spicy Chai

R45

TEA

Tea Selection Flavoured Teas Red Cappuccino	R35 R40 R45
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	
Zimbali Mimosa Sparkling Wine Malibu Coconut Rum Pineapple Juice	R125
Capital 75 Ciroc Vodka Sparkling Wine Lemon Juice Elderflower Syrup	R200
Aperol Spritz Sparkling Wine Aperol Soda Water	R195
COCKTAILS	
Capital Fashion Dalwhini Simple Syrup Lemon Juice Bitters	R350
Daquiri Bacardi Lime Passion or Strawberry or Mango	R160
Mojito Bacardi Simple Syrup Lemon Juice Mint Leaves Passion or Strawberry or Mango	R140
Gin or Vodka Martini Tanqueray Gin Dry Martini	R135
Cosmopolitan Vodka Triple Sec Cointreau Lime Cranberry Juice	R125
Long Island Ice Tea Rum Gin Vodka Tequila Triple Sec Lime Coke	R160
Whiskey Smash Bulleit Bourbon Simple Syrup Lemon Juice Mint Leaves	R130

MOCKTAILS

Aqua Fresca Cucumber Ginger Fresh Mint Lime Juice Honey Syrup	R55
Passion Fruit Daquiri Passion Fruit Puree Lime Blended Ice	R75
Mint Lemonade Mint Leaves Fresh Apple Wedges Lime Simple Syrup Lemonade	R65
Virgin Daquiri Strawberry Puree Lime Grenadine	R80
Virgin Mojito Lemon Juice Mint Leaves Mango Puree Simple Syrup Soda Water	R70
BEERS & CIDERS	
Local Beer Castle Castle Light Black Label Flying Fish Lemon	R55
Imported Beer	
Amstel	R55
Corona Stella Artois Windhoek Draught 440ml Heineken	R65 R60
Ciders	
Savanna Dry Light	R68 R60
Hunters Dry Gold Hunters Extreme	R65
Sparkling Spritzer	D210
Ice Tropez Brutal Fruit Spritzer	R210 R55
Litchi Seche Ruby Apple Strawberry Rouge	
Bernini Blush	R65
Non-Alcoholic	
Heineken 0.0	R60
Savanna 0.0	R68
DRAUGHTS	
Heineken 500ml	R78
Stella Artois Draught 500ml	R78

CHAMPAGNE & MCC

Veuve Cliquot Rich		R3 700
Veuve Cliquot Rose		R3 650
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label NV		R2 950
Mumm Grand Cordon Brut		R3 050
Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé		R3 300
Mumm Demi Sec		R3 300
Moet & Chandon N.Vin		R2 400
Moet & Chandon Nectar Brut		R3 250
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial		R3 250
Boschendal Brut NV		R750
Boschendal Brut Rosé		R750
Krone Borealis		R640
Krone Night Nectar		R680
WHITE WINE		
Blends and Rosé	BTL	GLS
Little Rock Blanc	R330	R120
Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir	R360	
Boschendal Suzanne	R920	
Nederburg Rosé	R220	R80
Cederberg Rosé	R320	
Sauvignon Blanc		
Backsberg Hillside	R340	R125
Tokara	R380	R140
La Motte	R390	R140
Mont Rochelle	R410	
Nitida	R360	R128
Chardonnay		
Backsberg Citrus Hill	R340	R125
Klein Zalze Unwooded	R330	R115
Glen Carlou	R590	R198
La Motte	R610	
Paul Cluver Estate	R910	
Chenin Blanc		
Simonsig	R300	R110
Backsberg Gravel Road	R290	R110
Boschendal	R290	R105
	R290 R470	X103
Cederberg Vrada En Lust Kagalbarg	R470 R870	
Vrede En Lust Kogelberg	NO/U	

RED WINE

Red Blends Fat Bastard Golden Reserve Kanonkop Kadette Boschendal Nicolas Vilafonté Seriously Old Dirt Meerlust Rubicon Rupert & Rothschild Classique Red	BTL R430 R480 R680 R760 R1 500 R710	GLS R155
Merlot Backsberg Plum Valley Anura Reserve Merlot Rustenberg Shannon Mount Bullet	R470 R390 R420 R1 650	R170 R138
Pinotage Du Toits Kloof Beyerskloof Diemersdal Reserve Simonsig Redhill	R300 R365 R520 R1 550	R105 R135
Shiraz Protea Leeuwenkuil Backsberg Pumphouse Babylonstoren	R315 R325 R680 R1 000	R115 R120
Cabernet Sauvignon Rustenberg Franschhoek Babylonstoren Diemersdal The Journal	R430 R350 R700 R1 450	R155 R125
Pinot Noir Paul Cluver Village Oak Valley Sounds of Silence Creation	R410 R550 R770	R150
PORT Allesverloren Port		R35
APERITIFS Aperol Campari Martini Dry I Red		R45 R55 R42

SCOTCH

Single Malt Scotch Whisky (Scotland)	
Aberlour 12 Year Old	R110
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	R88
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	R160
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old	R255
Lagavulin 16 Year Old	R210
Macallan 12 Year Old	R160
Macallan 15 Year Old	R300
Macallan 18 Year Old	R600
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old	R100
The Glenlivet 15 Year Old	R160
The Glenlivet 18 Year Old	R255
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve	R95
Blended Scotch Whisky (Scotland)	
Bells	R45
Chivas Regal	R72
Chivas 18 Year Old	R160
Johnny Walker Red	R50
Johnny Walker Black	R62
Johnny Walker Gold	R125
Johnny Walker Green Label	R140
Johnny Walker Platinum 18 Year Old	R210
Johnny Walker Blue	R410
Y 1 YAT 1 / 7 1 1\	
Irish Whiskey (Ireland)	D.(0
Jameson	R62
Jameson Select	R85
Jameson 18 Year Old	R235
American Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	R55
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	R80
Woodfold Reserve Bourbon	100
BRANDY	
Klipdrift Export	R38
Klipdrift Premium	R50
KWV 3 Year Old	R35
KWV 5 Year Old	R42
KWV 10 Year Old	R54
Richelieu	R38
Menencu	130

COGNAC

Hennessy VS Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Remy Martin VSOP	R120 R165 R430 R145
RUM	
Bacardi Captain Morgan Malibu Red Heart Spiced Gold Stroh Rum 60	R40 R40 R40 R40 R40 R65
VODKA	
Smirnoff 1818 Absolut Original Belvedere Grey Goose	R38 R52 R70 R80
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Inverroche Classic I Amber I Verdant Malfy Original I Rosa I Arancia Stretton's Original I Triple Berry I Double Cut Tanqueray	R55 R75 R70 R60 R35 R75
GIN	
Jose Cuervo Gold I Silver 1800 Cristalino Anejo Patron Silver Don Julio Clase Azul Reposado Tequila	R50 R150 R100 R130 R440

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno	R60
Amarula	R37
Cape Velvet Original	R37
Cointreau	R65
Frangelico	R60
Jägermeister	R55
Kahlua	R50
Peppermint Liqueur	R40
Southern Comfort	R35



CIGAR MENU

FLAVOURED CIGARS

Black Stone Cherry R80 Rich and elegant cherry and vanilla flavour. Strength: Light **CUBAN CIGARS** Cohiba Siglo I R850 Full of woody, spicy and sweet flavours. Strength: Medium R900 Partagas Serie D No.4 Woody with spicy notes and rare hints of nutmeg, hot, spicy and dry with undertones of black pepper. Strength: Full-bodied Partagas Serie D No.6 R700 A delicious blend of nuts, coffee, pepper and sweet spicy notes. Strength: Medium to full Romeo and Juliet Churchill Wide R1100 Notes of orange peel, wood, roasted hazelnuts and hints of leather. Strength: Medium Romeo and Julieta No.1 R550 Balanced and aromatic blend of selected leaves. Strength: Medium Romeo and Juliet No.3 R470 Woody flavours injected with tangy/fruity grassy notes.

R700

Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto

Strength: Light to medium

A light bodied smoke full of deep, rustic but elegant flavours with wood, salt and walnut undertone.

Strength: Light

NICARAGUAN CIGARS

Oliva NUB Maduro

R570

Strong cigar with smoked woods and coffee bean flavours. **Strength:** Full-bodied

K by Karen Berger Habano Robusto

R420

Its beautiful reddish-brown Habano wrapper sets the stage with robust flavour and aroma, while the Nicaraguan binder from Estelí adds complexity and strength. The filler, sourced from Estelí's fertile soils, delivers a rich blend of earth, spice, and subtle sweetness, making for a well-balanced and satisfying smoke. Crafted by Karen Berger, this cigar offers a refined and immersive experience for those seeking a taste of Nicaraguan excellence.

Strength: Medium

K by Karen Berger Maduro Robusto

R410-

Featuring a Nicaraguan binder and filler, balanced by a rich, sweet, and spicy Maduro wrapper. This combination creates a smooth yet bold flavour profile that transitions from sweetness to subtle spice. The box-pressed design is flawlessly constructed, with minimal veins and a triple cap, reflecting the careful craftsmanship behind this elegant smoke.

Strength: Medium

Joya de Nicaragua Black Doble Robusto

R500

An elevated experience with a dark, flavourful Mexican wrapper and rich Nicaraguan fillers. This medium-bodied cigar offers a full-flavored, balanced smoke that's both complex and smooth. Designed for the modern smoker, it combines bold flavours with a refined profile, delivering a rich, pleasant experience with a stronger attitude. Perfect for those seeking a fuller, more intense cigar. **Strength:** Medium to full

Joya de Nicaragua Dark Corojo La Pesadilla

R550

Antaño Dark Corojo is the ultimate expression of Nicaraguan "power" in a cigar. Its dark, oily wrapper hints at the bold, full-bodied flavours that unfold with each draw. Crafted from mature, locally grown leaves, this cigar delivers a complex and intense smoking experience. With its unapologetic strength, the Antaño Dark Corojo builds in power, providing an ultra-robust yet surprisingly smooth smoke. Designed for the seasoned connoisseur who craves pure, unadulterated boldness, this is a cigar not suited for novices but for those who seek a truly daring experience.

Strength: Full

SPECIAL WRAPPER CIGARS

CAO Cameroon Perfecto

R280

This is a well-balanced cigar with spicy, earthy, coffee, and sweetness. Its smooth, red-hued Grade One African Cameroon wrapper covers a Nicaraguan binder and filler.

Strength: Mild to medium

CAO Pilón Robusto

R390

Crafted using the time-honoured pilón method, a traditional Cuban technique dating back to the 19th century. In this process, tobacco leaves are carefully stacked in a pyramid-like formation to undergo natural fermentation, allowing the leaves to rest and age in a way that enhances their flavour and colour. This slow, meticulous fermentation deepens the flavours and creates a cigar with rich, vibrant hues. The result is a smoke that offers unparalleled complexity, with layers of deep, earthy notes and a refined richness that can't be replicated through modern methods.

Strength: Medium

BARREL-AGED CIGARS

Diesel Whisky Row - Bourbon Barrel Aged Toro

R420

A bold collaboration between Rabbit Hole Distillery and master cigar blender A.J. Fernandez, Diesel Whiskey Row is a first for Diesel as well as A.J., perfecting a process that imparts a flawless amount of Rabbit Hole Bourbon flavour and aroma into the tobacco. This cigar comes draped in a five-year-aged Ecuadorian Habano wrapper that thoughtfully cloaks the bourbon barrel-aged Mexican San Andres binder and Nicaraguan long-filler tobaccos from the regions of Ometepe, Jalapa, and Condega. After a quick cut and light, your senses will be met with strong notes of oak that are beautifully offset by hints of bourbon, spice, subtle sweetness, and a floral finish. Strength: Medium